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Daniel

&c
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Jacob Harvey

Joseph dec'a

Joseph's widow

Jos H
John P
John P

Joseph H
J P
John
John
John

John
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John

Ch Tr

CIVEKN NAMES
PORSTUNV WXV Z

Samuel

Peter

Grantors

Hockmen Anthony &e
Survey & Plat of land
Assignment of dower
Swank John & wife
Swank Jacob H & wife
Zimmermen John & wife
Miller John W & wife
Zirkle Jacob W & wife
Swank Mary &e
Ralston John H & wife
Long Alrert & wife
Acker Peter & wife
Tyne John & wife

Funk John & wife
Beery Isaac N & wife

Zirkle M S & wife
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176
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Deniel
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- Saufley Wm H

Grantors

Beery John's
Swank lary &c (widow)
Swank Jacob H & wife
Zirkle J W & wife
Beery Josiash & wife
Funk Timothy & wife

Freeze Elvira C

Ghrisman Wm Joseph &c

Swank Jacob H & wife

Long Conrad H & wife
Zirkle J W & wife
Long John Y & wife

Brown R H & wife

- Swank Catharine

Swank Daniel

Chrismen George H's Exa

Saufley Ann Elizs
Saufley Ann Eliza
Chrismen W J & wife
Rohr A C & wife

Long John Y & wife

(Grantees.

Book  Page It Romedation
Exor 8 208 B &S Nov 17 1871
8 316 B & S Dec 30 1871
8 %21 B & S Dec 30 1871
9 484 B & s Mar 13 1873
% 11 260 B & S Nov 10 1874
12 133 B & S Aug 30 1875
12 180 B & S Sep 27 1875
12 244 B &8 Nov 8 1875
12 394 B&S  Jan 29 1876
&e 12 472 Agreement Mar 15 1876
14 63 B &S Mar 22 1877
14 141 B & S Mgy 5 1877
14 141 B & S May 5 1877
14 142 B & S May 5 1877
14 361 Agreement Oct 11 1877
14 361 Agreement Oct 11 1877
15 195 Release Jun 10 1878
& 16 262 B & S Mey 12 1879
16 274 B & S May 19 1879
16 274 B &S May 19 1879
16 424 Deed Jul 29 1879
17 345 B & S Mar 26 1880
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GIVEN NAMKS

ABCDETFOGH
Catharine
Catharine
Catharine's Tr

&c Catharine's Tp
& Catharine's ip

GIVEN NAMIES

1] K I, M

J P

Margaret

Joseph H
J P

J P
Joseph H
J P

J P

John P

J P ,
Lizzie

J P
J P

Joseph H

N O

GIVIEN NAMMNKS
PQRSTUNV WNXVYZ

Sarah A

Sarah A

Grantors

Shands F A Comr
Swank John
Koontz T K & wife

Deinl Abram H & wife

Swank Catharine

Webb James & wife

Swank J P & wife
Showalter William P &c
McKeever ¥m R &c
Swank J P & wife

Acker John Comr
Gaines Robert S' &c
Burkholder Jesse & wife
Stephenson J B Comr
McKeever W R &e

Beery H C & wife

Beery Henry N
Beery I N & wife
Showalter Tm P & wife

Beery Josiah's heirs

Shirey John D &e

Book
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20
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22
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25
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31
31
31

32

(rrantces.
tage il
356 B & S
504 B &S
220 B & S
228 Deed
329 Deed
335 Deed
336 Deed
402 B & S
168 B & S
2909 B & s
236 B & S
497 B & S
237 B& S
242 B & S
543 B & S
544 D of Exch
242 Bill of S
215 B & S
250 B & S
298 B « S
480 P & s
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Ellas H

Bettie E
Bettie E
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GIVEN NAMES
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J Harvey
J P

J N Tr

J Newton

Joseph H
J P

GIVEN NAMES

PQRSTUVWXYZ

WE
S H

L&
jeal

(Grantees.
Grantors e me SR DN
Swank J P & wife 33 =73 B & S Jul 16 1888
Myers Samuel R ke 34 443 B & S Mar 7 1889
Swank J P & wife 36 434 B & S Jan 20 1890
Hollar D M & wife 58 64 B &S Aug 1 1890
Beery John K's Exors 41 104 B & S Jun 15 1891
Swank J H & wife 41 105 B &8 Jun 15 1891
Beery J C & wife 41 106 B & S Jun 15 1891
Swank J P & wife 41 369 B & S Aug 22 1891
Anthony C B & wife 42 21 B & S Oct 5 1891
Swenk W E 42 296 B&S Dec 5 1891
Swank Ella H & husband 43 194 Do Tr UNLar 25 1892
Swank W E &e 44 331 B &S Sep 9 1892
Rolston Abrasham Estate 45 511 Division Feb 28 1893
Rolston B F & wife 45 516 B«sgs Feb 28 1893
Swenk E H 47 453 P of Atty Nov 20 1893
Roadcap Stephen &c 48 397 B & S Mar 19 1894
Beery Henry's Exor 48 499 B & S Apr 9 1894
Swank W E & wife 49 196 B & S May 30 1894
Thitmore Micheel's Fxors 55 211 B & S Nov 16 1896
Swank J P & wife 56 533 B & S Jul 19 1897
Swank Levi W 57, 296 B & S Nov 11 1897
Sipe George E Spl Comr 57 333 B & S Nov 23 1897
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GIVEN NAMES

ABCDHELTG
EH
Da
Dewit A
DA

11

GIVEN NAMES
I ] K I, M N O

J N
J H
IN

John

John F

Joseph E

LW

Lucy M

Joseph E
J N

J N

Nettie M
Lw

J P

Iouis E

Tr

GIVEN NAMKS

PORSTU

Thomas H

S Henton

W H

Robert H

VW X V7

Grantors

Garber John N & wife

Valley Telephone Co The

Armentrout L A & wife

Swank J P & wife

Valley Telephone Co The

Depoy John's heirs
Swenk J P & wife
Swenk Joseph H & wife
Horn Alice P

Funk John & &c
Showelter W P & wife
Cassel Edwin H &c
Swank J P & wife

Horn Alice P

Beery I N

Conred Geo N Spl Comr

Swenk J P & wife
Simmers Dora L & husb

Bowman E & wife

Johnson C W & wife

Showalter John T % wife

Cline Cllie & husband

Book

57

58
68
59
69
59
60
60
61
61
63
63
64
65
66
€6
67
68
69

71
74

74

(:rantces.
e Kot
425 B & S
437 B & S
498 B & s
40 B & S
137 B & S
519 B & s
298 B & S
336 B & S
527 B & S
524 b & S
289 P& S
359 B &g
359 b xg
172 P of Atty
57 B &S
459 B & S
209 B & S
504 D of Tr
499 B & S
383 Bg& s
11 B & S
183 B & S

Dec
May
Jun

Jul

Nov
Feb
Jul
Lec
Feb
Cct

Mar

Date of
Recordation

18
27

18
15

17

24

19

1897
18968
1898
1898
1898
1898
1899
1899
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1899
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1901
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1901
1902
1902
1905

1903

1904

1908
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GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEVFGH

D a-
Bettie E

Arline D

GIVEN NAMES

IJ K L M N O

LE
J N
J N
J P

J Perry

ey
v

J N

Jonn F
Talae B

Joseph H

by Agt
Agt

Tr

GIVEN NAMES

P les'rU'V‘W XV 7Z

W H

WH

'R H

R H

Robert H

Rollin O

Lam Nora & husbend

Shirkey
Masters

Rolston

< Lee Unsa

lee Uns
Lincoln
Masters

Johnson

Swank J P & wife

Myers Chas T & wife
Billhimer W H & wife

Swenk Joseph H

Evers Ssreh C

Grantees.

(}rantors “ﬁOOk Pagé rlgiéﬁli;t Regiﬁzﬁin
74 183 DB & s Jan 30 1905
‘Lineweaver D F's Exor %74 183 DB & S Jan 30 1905
MM& wife 76 196 B & S Dec 20 1905
Bertie B 77 162 b & S Apr 16 1906
B F & wife 78 123 B & S Sep 1 1906
Mey & husbsnd 78 276 B & S Oct 15 1906
May & husbend 79 97 b & s Jan 29 1907
John's heirs 79 241, B & S Mar 4 1907
Bertie B & 79 498 B & S Apr 20 1907
CWw&wife 79 499 B &S Apr 20 1907
Allebaugh Samuel R Sr's 80 1 B&S lay 11 1907

heirs

Lee Una May & husbsnd 81 24 Agreement Sep 30 1607
82 112 B & S Feb 17 1908
82 380 D of Tr Apr 9 1908
83 383 B &S Aug 15 1908
Swank Thomes H & wife 85 423 B & S Apr 7 1909
88 78 B &S Jan 4 1910
88 142 M ContractJan 17 1610



